Z1185

HILL POSSEDING JETURA TO: Intil a Change in Requested, find All Tax Statements to:

DISTRIBUTED CHIZZE MINDS

Val Mao Page 20322 ames R. Spangler GRINTOR: Lillian L. Spangler GRINTEE: OFFICH TELCO CREDIT UNION

2121 S.V. Fourth Avenue Firtland, Oregon 97291		
	प्राट- ञ्सेनाहो	(Space above for Recorder's Use)
	DETED OF TRUST	
THIS DIED OF THIST is sade this	1 day of Oct. 19 90 was the Greater,	
James R. Spangler and	Lillian L. Spangler	
the Beneficiary, CESEOS 1ELCO C "Na Mer"). 11830AEE, is massideration of the dosveys to Trustee, in trust, with	III308, NR., Attorney, 233 S.V. Taylor, Portland, Orego- ED11 18:100, a corporation organized and existing issettwheen herein regited and the trust herein power of sale, the following described property located	created, irrevocably grants and
Klamath Stite of C	reg16.	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Township 34 South, County, Oregon, and Beginning at the 1 of the SW1/4 of sa line of said NW1/4 West 89.0 feet; th NW1/4 of SW1/4; th point of beginning		ed as follows: rner of the NW1/4 th along the East h 89 degrees 00' th line of said 1.0 feet to the
rests (nubject, however, to the resisteral, oil sud gan rights and prior to the property, all of which, incorpreparty covered by this Dard of This Dard of Trust is on a leaseho	is now or hermafter eracted on the property, and all ea ights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect offits, mater, water rights, and water stock, and all fi luding mephaciments and additions thereto, shall be dee runt; and all of the inregoing, together with said prop ldl are herein referred to as the "Property".	and apply such rents; royalties, atures now or hereafter attached med to be and remain a part of the serty (or the leasehold estate if

) with interest thereon, providing for monthly 27,200.00 histallments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, 2020 E at wanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Burrower berein contained; and (b) the repayment of may future advances, with interest thereon, made to

Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred and no/100

Europeer by Lander purment to paragraph 21 bareof therein "Future Advances"). Borrower commands that Borrower its is sfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is useaco shered, and that Borrover will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and desunds, subject to any declarations, ensements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage is any title dissurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

IMIFTER COTIMINES. Borrover and Lander coverant and agree as follows:

Parsent of Principal and Interest. Surrover shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the Evidebirdness imidenced by the Mote, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest

on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

herein "Note"), in the principal sum of

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender. Sorrower shall pay to Linder on the day southly installants of principal and interest are poyable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, n sum therein "Funds") equal to cor-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Died of Trust, and ground reats on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly presium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly printum installments for sortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lander on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are impured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency discluding hinder if lester is such as institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes,

assemuents, insurance primines and ground rental Lender may

and charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assuments and bills, unless leader pays foreover interest on the Funds and applicable law permits leader to aske such a charge. Burrower and Lander say agree in writing at the time of execution of this leader to aske such a charge. Burrower and Lander say agree in writing at the time of execution of this leader to aske such a charge. Burrower and Lander say agree in writing at the time of execution of this leader to aske such a greenent is made or lead of Errot that interest on the Funds whall he paid to Berrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall give to Berrower, without charge, an annual accounting interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Berrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trustwam made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trustwam made.

If the angust of the Funds held by Leader, together with the future monthly installments of Funds

If the angust of the Funds held by Leader, together with the future monthly installments of Funds

payable prior to the date dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall

the angust required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to

dur, such excess shall be, at Berrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to

dur, such excess shall be, at Berrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower shall not be

Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the funds held by Lender shall not be

Borrower on monthly installments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower

sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower

sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower

sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower

sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower

sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower

sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall

the funds held by Lender shall be a serior of the funds held by Lender shall not be

and the funds held by Lender to Borrower requesting payable to Lend

Upon payannt in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to
Upon payannt in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to
Borrower say funds hold by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is
otherwise acquired by Lender, Lunder shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the
otherwise acquired by Lender, Lunder shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the
Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit
against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lander under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of Lander under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, amounts physble to Lander by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, and then to interest and principal on any future Advances, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and other charges, fines and

4. Charges: Liens. Berrower shall pay all taxes, assessents and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and impositions attributable to the property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and impositions attributable to the property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and it is such manner, by flarrower making payment, when due, directly to the payment thereof. Borrower paid in such manner, by flarrower making payment, when due under this paragraph, and in the event shall property furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such Borrower shall promptly discharge any lies which has priority over this Deed of Trust; payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lies which has priority over this Deed of Trust; payments. Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lies so long as Borrower shall agree provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lies so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation necured by such lies in a manner acceptable to Lender, or in writing to the payment of the obligation necured by such lies in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lies by, or defend enforcement of such lies in, legal proceedings which expects to prove the provent the enforcement of the Property or any part thereof.

Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property Insurance against less by fire, hazards included within the term mextended coverages, and the Property Insurance against less by fire, hazards in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; such either hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage enquired to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

required to pay the nume secures by this pass of trust.

The issurance thereor providing the issurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by limit issurance therefore providing the issurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by lander; provided, that such approval shall not be unreassably withhold. All presions on insurance thanker; provided in the sanner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower saking payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

include include policies and renewaln thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard sortgage clawse in favor of end in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to a standard sortgage clawse in favor of end in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to a standard sortgage clawse in favor of end in form acceptable to Lender all renewal hald the policies and renewals thereof, and Berrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal satisfacts and all reneights of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to matter and all reneights of paid premiums. In the event of loss if not made promptly by Borrower, the instrument carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Berrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to
Unless Lender and Berrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to
resteration or repair of the Property disagnd, provided such restoration or repair is economically
resteration and the security of this Deed of Irust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair
feasible and the security of this Deed of Irust would be impaired, the insurance
in not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Irust would be impaired, the insurance
in not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Irust, with the excess, if any, paid to
proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to
proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30
Barrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30
Barrower. If the Automorphic is an anished to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at
claim for insurance benefits, Lender is anthorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at
claim for insurance benefits, Lender is anthorized to collect and apply the insurance by this Deed of
lender's option either to rentoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of

Waless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone this due date of the monthly installments referred to in principal shall not extend or postpone this due date of the monthly installments referred to in principal shall not extend or postpone this assume of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change this assume of Borrower in and to any insurance Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition.

G. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leasuholds; Condominiuss; Planned Unit Developments.

Bornower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit wants or permit impairment or deterieration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, as a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, and a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit; development, the hy-laws and regulations of the condominium or governing the condominium or planned unit; development, the hy-laws and regulations of the condominium or

planmed wilt development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Doud of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such filder shall be incorporated into and shall assend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Dund of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lander's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's epition, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as eption, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as eption, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a attorney's fees and entry upon the Propurty to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a attorney's fees and entry upon the Propurty to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by while Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such tion as the requirement for such insurance terminates in maintain such insurance in effect until such tion as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall become

Any amounts dishursed by Lender pursuant to this panagraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Irust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Irust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Irust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Irust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to ather the rate payable from time to payable thereof, and shall bear interest at the rate payable from time to payable thereof, and shall bear interest at such rate would be contrary time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payable of interest at the highest rate permissible under to applicable law. In which event such insomets shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under the applicable law. Nothing cantained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take

any action hereunder.

1. Inspections. Lander may make of cruse to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, prayided that Lender shall give foreign notice prior to any such inspection specifying readunable cause therefor related to Leader's interest in the Property.

R. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in condemnation with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unlass Borrower and Lendur otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums the Property, unlass Borrower and Lendur otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums the Property and of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the

processls paid to Herrower.

If the Property is abandoned by foreseer, or if, after notice by Londer to Borrower that the Lift the Property is abandoned by foreseer, or if, after notice by Londer to Borrower that the condemns offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender condemns offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender is authorized to collect and apply the within 30 days after the date such metics is sailed, Lander is authorized to collect and apply the protoneds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by protoneds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by

this Died of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the nonthly installments referred to in principal shall not extend or postpone the amount of such installments.

paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of autor for payment or modification of amortization of 10. Borrower Mot Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the same secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower's successors not operate to release, in any manner, the limbility of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors of interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to in interest.

11. Ferbestance by Lender Hot is Minister. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remady hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. Whe procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other exercise of any such right or remedy. Whe procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the liens or charges by this Deed of Irust.

indel tedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative
to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised
to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised

13. Successors and Assigns Beend; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective agreements and assigns of Lender and Borrover, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All successors and assigns of Lender and Borrover, subject to the provisions and headings of the covenants and agreements of Borrover shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust and for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Matica. Except for any matica required under applicable law to be given in another manner,

[a] any matica to Barrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by

certified sail addressed to Barrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Barrower may

designate by matica to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by

designate by matica to Lender as provided herein, and (c) any notice or to such other address as

unrified sail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as

unrified sail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as

unrified sail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as

unrified sail by deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the sanner designated

Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the sanner designated

hereis.

15. Balfers Dead of Trust; Governing Last Severability. This form of dead of trust combines unifers nationals for mational win and not mailtern covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform meturity instrument covering smal property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or classe of this Beed of Trust or the Note Gunflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Oned of Trust or the Mote which can be given offect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of the Dond of Trust and the Note are declared to be saverable.

18. Harrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of

Trust at the tile of execution or after recordation bereof.

17. Iransfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein in sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien of encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for bounehold applicances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the doubt of a joint tunant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lemier may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Dand of Trust to be leasdistely due and payable. Leader shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Littler has waived the aption to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Barrowser's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lander, Lunder shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

If Lander exercises such eption to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such aptica shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which florrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expliration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on

Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

MOST-UNIFORM CONEMANTS. Borrower and Lunder further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Accoleration; Remedium. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of may coverant or agreement of Barrower in this Dond of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums sectred by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the brench; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a data, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such broach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result im acceleration of the suss secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after occeleration and the right to bring a neura action to assert the som-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to accoluration and salu. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lendar's aption may declare all of the shar secured by this Deed of Trust to be issediately due and payabiln leithout further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other reacdies permitted by applicable law. Lander shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney's

If tender lavelles the power of salts, Lunder shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the eccurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be nold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part therest is located. Leader or Trustee thall give notice of sule in the manner prescribed by applicable law to derrouse and to the other persons proscribed by applicable low. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable haw, Trumber, without denied on Borrover, shall sell the Property at public suction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale Im one or nors parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or say parcel of the Preparty by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lunder or Lender's dealigned may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's doud conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitalis in the Trustee's deed shall be prime facio ewidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the full owing order: (a) to all reasonable coatts and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and atterney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Dand of Trust; and (c) the excess, if may, to the purson or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Barrower's Right to Reinstate. Fotwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Dend of Trust, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Dead of Trust discontinued at any tise prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before male of the Property pursuant to the gover of male contained in this Daed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrover pays Lender all suns which would be then due waden this Deed of Trust, the Mate and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration accumred; (b) Borramer cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Died of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covements and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing leader's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including but not limited to, reasonable atterning's fees; and (d) Bourouge takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the Ilian of this Deed of Winst, Lander's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums procured by this Deed of Trust shall centinus unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Homerser, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as AF no acceleration and occurred.

10. Assignment of Rester Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security humander, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph is bersof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to

colliest and retain such rests as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 16 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person by agent or by judicially appeinted receiver, shall be catitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the reats of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bands and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to accept only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Berrover, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustice to Serrover, say make Future Advances to Berrover. Such Future Advances, with Interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory

nother stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall sourceder this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indibtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee thall reconvey the Property without warriety and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all costs or recordation, if day.

23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the

Trustice herein and by applicable lad.

24. Use of Property. The Projecty is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

25. Attermy's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorney's fees" shall include atterney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

IN WITHESS WEEREOF, SORROWER him executed this Ored of Trust.

	James & Changler
STINTE OF CREGON	James R. Spangler
County of Kingagan	Tellian I Spangle
	Lillian L. Spangker
On this 15 day of Oxyo. 70 personally appeared the above-framed, Junes R. Spangler	
Dilliah L. Spangier	
und schatuledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary set and deed.	
Dear Jally	
BOURT PUBLIC FOR DREGON Ny bonniesion expires 6-5-93	
REQUEST FOR DECC	DIVEYAICE

TO THE THUSTEE:

The undersigned is the holder of the mote or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or autes, tegether with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cascel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to riceway, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or pursuas legally untilted thereto.

STATE OF OREGON: COUN	TY OF KL	LMATH: 18.				
Filed für record at requist of		Mountain Tit		A M. and duly r	the 8th	day
of	A.D., 19 29	Mort; ages	0	Page 20322 Biehn C	<u> </u>	
FEE \$28.00			By .	Qauline .	Mucinolare	